Dwars door het Hageland
List of participants
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[AFC]  ALPECIN-FENIX [BEL]
DS: LEYSEN, Bart

1 RICKAERT, Jonas

2 MERLIER, Tim

3 MEISEN, Marcel

4 PLANCKAERT, Edward

5 VAN KEIRSBULCK, Guillaume

6 VERMEERSCH, Gianni

7 WALSLEBEN, Philipp

[DSM] TEAM DSM [GER]
DS: DUIN, Huub

41 ANDERSEN, Asbjgrn

42 ARNDT, Nikias

43 DAINESE, Alberto

44 EEKHOFF, Nils

45  MARKL, Niklas

46 NABERMAN, Tim

47 NIEUWENHUIS, Joris

[BBK] B&B HOTELS P/B KTM [FRA]
DS: BOLGIANI, Yvonnick

81  BACKAERT, Frederik

82  BAGIOLI, Nicola

83 CAM, Maxime

84  DE BACKER, Bert

85  LIETAER, Eliot

86  MORICE, Julien

87  MOZZATO, Luca

[UXT] UNO -XPRO CYCLING TEAM [NOR]
DS: ENSRUD, Arne Gunnar

121 HALVORSEN, Kristoffer

122 HULGAARD, Morten

123 LARSEN, Niklas

124 MADSEN, Frederik

125 RESELL, Erik Nordsaeter

126 SKAARSETH, Anders

127 TILLER, Rasmus

[BCY] BEAT CYCLING [NED]

DS: VAN KESSEL, Egon

161 BOUTS, Jordy

162 BUDDING, Martijn
163 KOOISTRA, Marten
164 HAVIK, Piotr

165 BURGER, Sven

166 MUSEEUW, Stefano
167 VAN SCHIP, Jan Willem

[DQT] DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP [BEL]
DS: STEELS, Tom

11 CAVENDISH, Mark

12 BALLERINI, Davide

13 HONORE, Mikkel

14 LAMPAERT, Yves

15  SERRY, Pieter

16 STYBAR, Zdenék

17 VAN LERBERGHE, Bert

[COF]  COFIDIS [FRA]
DS: MARICHAL, Thierry

51  ALLEGAERT, Piet

52 MORIN, Emmanuel

53  RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO, André

54 SAINOK, Szymon

55  VANBILSEN, Kenneth

56  WALLAYS, Jelle

57

[ARK] TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC [FRA]
DS: GERARD, Arnaud

91  CAPIOT, Amaury

92  GRONDIN, Donavan

93  LOUVEL, Matis

94  NOPPE, Christophe

95  PAJUR, Markus

96  SWIFT, Connor

97  WELTEN, Bram

[BTL] BALOISE TREK LIONS [BEL]
DS: BRAES, Eric

131 AERTS, Thijs

132 AERTS, Toon

133 BEKAERT, Yentl

134 LEDEGEN, Dietmar

135 MARIEN, Daan

136 NYS, Thibau

137 RONHAAR, Pim

[RIW] RIWAL CYCLING TEAM [DEN]

DS: SAND, Mikael

171 ERIKSSON, Lucas
172 HANSEN, Jesper
173 KONGSTAD, Tobias
174 LINDEMAN, Adrie
175 MAGNUSSON, Kim
176 REINDERS, Elmar
177 VAN DER LIJKE, Nick
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[IWG] INTERMARCHE - WANTY - GOBER' [BEL]
DS: ROSSIGNON, Jean-Marc

21 DE GENDT, Aime

22 DE WINTER, Ludwig

23 HERMANS, Quinten

24  KOCH, Jonas

25 VAN DER HOORN, Taco

26 VAN KESSEL, Corne

27 VAN POPPEL, Boy

[BWB] BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES WB [BEL]
DS: KAISEN, Olivier

61 DEBIE, Sean

62  BLOUWE, Louis

63  LIVYNS, Arjen

64  ROBEET, Ludovic

65  MERTZ, Remy

66  MENTEN, Milan

67  WIRTGEN, Tom

[TNN] TEAM NOVO NORDISK
DS: MIKHAYLOV, Gennady

101 CLANCY, Stephen

102 HENTTALA, Joonas

103 IRVINE, Declan

104 KAMSTRA, Brian

105 KUSZTOR, Péter

106 PERON, Andrea

107 PLANET, Charles

[USA]

[PSB] PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL
DS: MEERSMAN, Gianni

141 SWEECK, Laurens

142 FERDINANDE, Anton

143 ISERBYT, Eli

144 KAMP, Ryan

145 MEEUSSEN, Witse

146 VANDEBOSCH, Toon

147 VANTHOURENTHOUT, Michael

[BEL]

[XRL]  XELLIS - ROUBAIX - LILLE METROI [FRA]
DS: DELCAMBRE, Frédéric

181 CENTRONE, Ivan

182 DE WITTE, Mathias

183 KOWALSKI, Dylan

184 LEROUX, Samuel

185 LEVEAU, Jérémy

186 PICOUX, Maximilien

187 VERMEULEN, Emiel

[ISN]

>

ISRAEL START-UP NATION

DS: VAN LANCKER, Eric

31
32
33
34
35
36
37

[SVB]
DS: D
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

[TDE]

VANMARCKE, Sep
BOIVIN, Guillaume
BRANDLE, Matthias
VAHTRA, Norman
VAN ASBROECK, Tom
BIERMANS, Jenthe
ZABEL, Rick

SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE

E CLERCQ, Hans
BEULLENS, Cedric
DE WILDE, Gilles
VAN POUCKE, Aaron
DE VYLDER, Lindsay
MARIT, Arne
VANHOOF, Ward
VAN ROQY, Kenneth

TOTAL DIRECT ENERGIE

DS: LEBRETON, Lylian

111
112
113
114
115
116
117

[Tis]
DS: D!
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

[VWC

TERPSTRA, Niki
LAWLESS, Christopher
MAITRE, Florian
PETIT, Adrien

SOUPE, Geoffrey
GAUDIN, Damien
VAN GESTEL, Dries

TARTELETTO - ISOREX
E BIE, Danny
DE POORTER, Maxime
GOEMAN, Andreas
JOSEPH, Thomas
SEFA, Ylber
TEUGELS, Lennert
VAN DE KERKHOVE, Brent
VAN DEN BRANDE, Julien

DS: LACROIX, Tim

191
192
193
194
195
196
197

EISING, Tijmen

KROONEN, Max

VAN DER KOOI, Bas

VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK, Daan
VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK, Roel
VERMELTFOORT, Coen
WOLFFENBUTTEL, Nils

[ISR]

[BEL]

[FRA]

[BEL]

VOLKERWESSELS CYCLING TEAM [NED]



